
List of UG/PG students who are selected into the course “ Communication skills in English”: 

Tuesday & Thursday, 1:30-3:00 

 

 Name Madrassa? Gender E-Mail Id Major/Year 

1.  Mohd Fasihul Qamar Y M fasihulqamar@gmail.com UG, 1 

2.  Masoom Zia Y M masoomzia34@gmail.com UG, 1 

3.  Md Sadullah Kamal N M kamal.sadullah@gmail.com B.Ed, 3 

4.  Md Eftekhar N M mdeftekhar1792@gmail.com B.Ed, 2 

5.  Md Sayeed Khan Y M hafizsayeedkhan@gmail.com UG, 1 

6.  Munavver Alj Y M aljmunavver@gmail.com` UG, 2 

7.  Abdul Mannan N M abdulmannanhashimee@gmail.com UG, 1 

8.  Md Nesar Ahmad N M nesar.cbse@gmail.com UG, 1 

9. M Md Amjad Equbal Y M mdamjadequbal@gmail.com UG, 1 

10.  Md. Afsar Jamal N M afsarjamal483@gmail.com UG, 1 

11.  Mahammad Aftab Alam N M jawedaftaba@gmail.com UG, 1 

12.  Abdul Jabbar Y M abduljabbar22330@gmail.com UG, 2 

13.  Zahedul Islam N M zhd712001@gmail.com UG, 1 

14.  Md Shaquib Bharati N M mshaquib78692@gmail.com UG, 1 

15.  Gufran Alam N M gulabazad0786@gmail.com UG, 1 

16.  Md Aftab Alam Y M mdaftabalam1193@gmail.com UG, 1 

17.  Noor E Aalia N F nooreaalia786@gmail.com UG, 1 

18.  Nadeem Alam N M nadeemowais8505@gmail.com UG, 2 

19.  MD Gulfam Khan N M gulfam11way@gmail.com UG, 2 

20.  Md Asif N M asifmanuu@gmail.com UG, 1 

21.  Mohd Rizwan Y M rizwansiddiquif@gmail.com UG, 1 

22.  Mohammad Mobeen Y M amobeenahmad123@gmail.com UG, 1 

23.  Amirul Hasan Y M amirulhasan806@gmail.com UG, 1 

24.  Osama Javed N M osamajaved59@gmail.com UG, 3 

25.  Athar Parvez N M atharparvezge@gmail.com UG, 3 

26.  Nawaz Sharif N M nawazsharifhyd@gmail.com UG, 1 

27.  Md Obaidullah N M mdobaidullahmanuu@gmail.com UG, 1 



28.  Md Salish Jamal Y M salisjamal47@gmail.com UG, 1 

29.  Sarfaraz N M sarfaraz25021991@gmail.com UG, 1 

30.  Imran Husain N M ih86017@gmail.com UG, 1 

31.  Md Sajid N M mdsajidalisiddiqui@gmail.com UG, 2 

32.  G. Vishnu Priya N F priyavishnu64756@gmail.com UG, 1 

33.  Najmunnisa Begum N F najmahyd786@gmail.com UG, 1 

34.  Mahin Quamar N F mahimqusn@gmail.com UG, 1 

35.  Md Shafique Alam N M shafiquraishi2015@gmail.com UG, 2 

36.  Md Tousif Raza N M mdtousifr31@gmail.com UG, 1 

37.  Ajeet Sohyal N M ajeetsohyal@gmail.com UG, 1 

38.  Md Asif Ali N M mdasifali008@gmail.com UG, 1 

39.  Shabana Moazzam N F shabanamoazzam356@gmail.com M.Ed, 3 

40.  Asma Y F asmafiroz618@gmail.com PhD 

41. Shabana Begum N F shabnammanzoorali12345@gmail.com MBA, 1 

42 Shabeena Bano Y F khanshabeena39@gmail.com MA, 2 

43. Rahela Khatoon Y F rahela.iftekhar01@gmail.com PhD 

44. Mohammed Shafeeque K N M shafeequek290@gmail.com MA, 1 

45. Md Imroz Alam N M imroziit@gmail.com MBA, 1 

46.      

 


